Questionnaire
Please answer the following questions honestly and do not sign your name. Most of the questions can be answered
with a yes or no. Some are multiple choice, please circle one. A few questions will need short explanations.
1. What is your age? 16 - 22 Gender: male 52% or female 48% - 164 participants

2. Are you a member of a church body? Yes/No
If yes, what constituency? 70% Beachy , 30% Conservative Mennonite Groups

3. Would you consider your church: large 28% , medium 48% , or small 25%

4. Would you rate your relationship with your home congregation as: warm 85% , cool 10% , or distant 5%
5. Have you ever had any church responsibilities such as usher, song leader, etc.? yes 53% / no 46%

6. What kind of schooling did you have? Church school 75%, home school 23%, or public school 2%

7. How well does the preaching of the home congregation meet your needs?
Meets my needs well 53% , meets some of my needs 44% , or is not meeting my needs 3%

8. Lista sermon subject you would appreciate having discussed see attached list

9. Do you understand your church’s statement of faith and standard of practice? Yes 92% /No 8%
Do you wish that parts of it would be explained further? Yes 48% /No 52%

10. Are your questions being answered? Yes 77% /No 23%

11. Do you ever question the Bible? Yes 21% /No 79%  If so what would you question? See attached
responses

12. How would you rate your relationship with your parents? Good 80% , fair 20% , poor

13. Where have you received your best instruction for the Christian life? Home 62%, School 9%, Church 16% ,
All 13%

14. In your opinion which of the above should provide the most instruction for the Christian life? Home 67% ,
School 1% , Church 10%, All 8%

15. How would you rate your comfort level of talking with your father about a struggle or question you may be
facing? Very comfortable 32% , somewhat comfortable 57% , uncomfortable 11%

16. How would you rate your comfort level of talking with one of your ministers about a struggle or question you
may be facing? Very comfortable 16% , somewhat comfortable 66% , uncomfortable 18%

17. How would you rate your appreciation of your Anabaptist heritage? Much 71% , Some 29% , Little

18. Do you want to keep this heritage and pass it on to your family as God blesses you? Yes 98% /No
19. Are you ever ashamed of your Anabaptist beliefs and practices? Yes 30% /No 70%

20. What do you appreciate most about the Anabaptist faith? See attached responses



